• LG 5630 SMD LED with high efficacy >120 Lm/W
• National listing lab tested to IES standards
• High output and energy efficient, perfect for work sites
• Up to 80% energy savings compared to HID
• Low power consumption is better suited when using generators
• Excellent solution for replacing temporary lights up to 400W HID
• Explosion proof housing material suitable for a construction area
• Flame retardant hardened base with iron wire guard for drop protection

• VVDS36080: 132 LEDS - 80W - 9400 Lm - 7.1 Lbs
• VVDS36100: 168 LEDS - 100W - 12100 Lm - 7.4 Lbs
Ordering Information: Part Number:
    *MOQ 100 UNITS  Ordering Example:  VVD36060-30-T5-120-CL-YL
Family CCT Optic Voltage Lens Cover Housing Base Accessories*
VVDS36060
VVDS36080
VVDS36100
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
T5 - Type V 360 Degree 120 - 120 VAC CL - Clear
DF - Diffused
OR - Orange
CS - Custom*
SC - Safety Cable
MAIZE TEMPORARY SERIES
 LED Temporary Light
> Standard Ship - 30 Day Lead Time
The Maize series is an exceptional product with a track record of 7
years in the field. We use the latest technology and continue to raise
the bar in terms of housing quality, lamp efficacy, and overall extended
lifespan. Using only top quality components such as Rubycon
capacitors, explosion proof materials, a water resistant cover, and LG
LEDS, the Maize series is a market leader for commercial applications.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 2.4.18
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570